INPUT
T/C type J, K, N, R, S, T
Millivolt (-5 to 50) mV signals
Isolation INPUT to OUTPUT 500 VDC
(Flash tested to 1 KV)
Burn Out UP scale standard (DOWN scale to order)
Impedance > 1 MΩ
Cold Junction Automatic compensation may be selected

Passive
(All dimensions are in mm)
ORDER CODE
SEM1500/Input type value @ 4 mA value @ 20 mA//
Example: SEM1500/K/0/1000 For “K” type
thermocouple range (0 to 1000) °C.
ALSO AVAILABLE:
SEM1000 SERIES Isolators
SEM1300 Power Supply
SEM1400 SERIES Trip Amplifiers/Alarms
SEM1500/P Pt100 Transmitter
CHECK WITH SALES OFFICE FOR FULL DETAILS
Status Instruments Ltd Tel: +44 (0)1684 296818
Green Lane Business Park Fax: +44 (0)1684 293746
Green Lane, Tewkesbury  Email: sales@status.co.uk